
 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNDER 23    

1 PETRUCCI Francesco Danilo  ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA R 3'17.82 

2 ARDUINO Mattia  ARGENTINA BIKE  3'22.95 

3 GAMBIRASIO Vittorio  SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 3'23.92 

4 VINCENZI Emanuele  A.SD. CIMONE MTB  3'24.97 

5 LOCATELLI Francesco  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  3'26.94 

6 GAMENARA Andrea  ARGENTINA BIKE  3'27.46 

7 AICARDI Samuele  TEAM COVRE  3'30.89 

8 FRANCO Edoardo  U.C.VALL職 D'AOSTE KEN 3'31.18 

9 ANGELINI Michel  TEAM CINGOLANI - PROTON 3'33.04 

10 BIONAZ Davide  MTB HERIN SCHOOL - BLAC 3'33.79 

11 DOLFIN Davide  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  3'37.25 

12 PICCINI Leonardo  ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA R 3'41.88 

13 COSSETA Daniele  MTB HERIN SCHOOL - BLAC 3'43.49 

14 BERTOLINO Loris  READY2BIKE  4'03.69 

15 BISI Giacomo  MTB HERIN SCHOOL - BLAC 4'21.93 

 BRUM Simon  FRENCHFEDERATION  NON PAR 

    

ALLIEVI M    

1 CAIRE Carlo  ARGENTINA BIKE  3'23.90 

2 VERNASSA Gianluca  ARGENTINA BIKE  3'24.35 

3 COLOMBO Francesco  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  3'26.96 

4 MEZZETTA Stefano  BSC - EZIOBIKE  3'33.19 

5 PENNINI Danilo  BIKE O'CLOCK PDB  3'34.62 

6 ORBASSANO Jacopo  VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D  3'39.11 

7 AMADINI Lucas  TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A.S. 3'42.43 

8 DJORDJEVIC Alexander  ASD SESTRIERE BIKE CLUB 3'44.58 

9 GORETTI Matteo  LORETO LE MARMOTTE  3'47.44 



 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 CALLINI Riccardo  SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 3'48.43 

11 POSSI Luca  SCUOLA MTB LAGO MAGGIOR 3'48.46 

12 GILETTA Gabriele  ARGENTINA BIKE  4'08.28 

13 PLANCHON Alberto  ASD SESTRIERE BIKE CLUB 4'16.67 

14 POLO Matteo  MTB HERIN SCHOOL - BLAC 4'41.67 

15 COLOMBELLI Marco  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  4'50.85 

16 COLOMBELLI Matteo  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  5'00.03 

 GARRONE Davide  GRUPPO CICLISTICO ANTON NON PAR 

 DOLFIN Stefano  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  NON PAR 

 PADOVANI Davide  ASD VELO CLUB GARAGE  NON PAR 

    

ELITE M    

1 COZZI Claudio  DAYCO ASD  3'12.50 

2 GAMBIRASIO Carlo  SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 3'21.50 

3 SOTTOCORNOLA Davide  ARGENTINA BIKE  3'21.80 

4 BRUNO Andrea  READY2RIDE  3'22.24 

5 ZAMPIERI Dario  VIGOR PRO LINE CUNEO  3'23.65 

6 ZANCHI Bruno  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  3'23.74 

7 FUSANI Luca  VIGOR PRO LINE CUNEO  3'36.22 

8 BALESTRACCI Stefano  VIGOR PRO LINE CUNEO  3'40.12 

9 MAGGIORANI Niccolo  BIKESTORE RACING TEAM  3'50.97 

10 BELLI Walter  TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D.  4'06.57 

11 ZAMPIERI Livio  VIGOR PRO LINE CUNEO  7'42.79 

    

    

    

ELITE F    

1 CANEPA Elisa  ELI-CA RRIDE ASD  3'51.87 



 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 MARCELLINI Alia  SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 4'01.03 

3 MOLOGNI Sara  TEAM SCOUT/DA BOMB  4'47.51 

    

JUNIOR M    

1 CAIRE Pietro  ARGENTINA BIKE  3'34.38 

2 JUGLAIR Julien  MTB HERIN SCHOOL - BLAC 3'36.19 

3 PEROTTI Claudio  DAYCO ASD  3'36.75 

4 PERARDI Marco  DAYCO ASD  3'38.18 

5 ANGELINI Xavier  TEAM CINGOLANI - PROTON 3'39.57 

6 FRACCAROLI Marco  DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 3'41.06 

7 MAZZOLENI Michael  VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D  3'43.28 

8 CONDARCURI Cesare  READY2RIDE  3'47.02 

9 DURIO Edoardo  VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D  3'48.74 

10 MORASCHI Mattia  S.C. CAPRIOLO  3'56.44 

11 FERRAGAMO Riccardo  LA STRANA OFFICINA SQUA 3'59.78 

12 PANZA Alberto  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  4'01.30 

13 CISNEROS Gustavo Adolfo  F.A.C.I.M.O.  4'09.24 

14 RICCARDI Filippo  BIKESTORE RACING TEAM  4'09.98 

15 BONNER Emmett Morrisson  SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 4'16.95 

    

ESORDIENTI M    

1 POZZONI Giovanni  LORETO LE MARMOTTE  3'34.45 

2 RUBINO Paolo  ARGENTINA BIKE  3'43.59 

3 CERIATI Andrea  BSC - EZIOBIKE  3'48.46 

4 REVELLI Loris  ARGENTINA BIKE  3'54.58 

5 CAVAZZINI Pietro  BSC - EZIOBIKE  4'19.46 

6 OPRANDI Francesco  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  4'27.57 

    



 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

GIOVANILE F    

1 GHIONE Monica  DAYCO ASD  4'18.44 

2 MANFRON Martina Lucrezia  TEAM CINGOLANI - PROTON 4'25.99 

3 FUCCIO Rosaria  DAYCO ASD  5'05.78 

    

OPEN F    

1 CANEPA Elisa  ELI-CA RRIDE ASD  3'51.87 

2 MARCELLINI Alia  SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 4'01.03 

3 MOLOGNI Sara  TEAM SCOUT/DA BOMB  4'47.51 

    

OPEN M    

1 COZZI Claudio  DAYCO ASD  3'12.50 

2 GAMBIRASIO Carlo  SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 3'21.50 

3 SOTTOCORNOLA Davide  ARGENTINA BIKE  3'21.80 

4 BRUNO Andrea  READY2RIDE  3'22.24 

5 ZAMPIERI Dario  VIGOR PRO LINE CUNEO  3'23.65 

6 ZANCHI Bruno  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  3'23.74 

7 FUSANI Luca  VIGOR PRO LINE CUNEO  3'36.22 

8 BALESTRACCI Stefano  VIGOR PRO LINE CUNEO  3'40.12 

9 MAGGIORANI Niccolo  BIKESTORE RACING TEAM  3'50.97 

10 BELLI Walter  TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D.  4'06.57 

11 ZAMPIERI Livio  VIGOR PRO LINE CUNEO  7'42.79 

    

    

ASSOLUTI 

FEMMINILI 
   

1 CANEPA Elisa  ELI-CA RRIDE ASD  3'51.87 

2 MARCELLINI Alia  SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 4'01.03 

3 GHIONE Monica  DAYCO ASD  4'18.44 



 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 MANFRON Martina Lucrezia  TEAM CINGOLANI - PROTON 4'25.99 

5 MOLOGNI Sara  TEAM SCOUT/DA BOMB  4'47.51 

6 FUCCIO Rosaria  DAYCO ASD  5'05.78 

    

ASSOLUTI M    

1 COZZI Claudio  DAYCO ASD  3'12.50 

2 PETRUCCI Francesco Danilo  ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA R 3'17.82 

3 GAMBIRASIO Carlo  SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 3'21.50 

4 SOTTOCORNOLA Davide  ARGENTINA BIKE  3'21.80 

5 BRUNO Andrea  READY2RIDE  3'22.24 

6 ARDUINO Mattia  ARGENTINA BIKE  3'22.95 

7 ZAMPIERI Dario  VIGOR PRO LINE CUNEO  3'23.65 

8 ZANCHI Bruno  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  3'23.74 

9 CAIRE Carlo  ARGENTINA BIKE  3'23.90 

10 GAMBIRASIO Vittorio  SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 3'23.92 

11 VERNASSA Gianluca  ARGENTINA BIKE  3'24.35 

12 VINCENZI Emanuele  A.SD. CIMONE MTB  3'24.97 

13 LOCATELLI Francesco  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  3'26.94 

14 COLOMBO Francesco  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  3'26.96 

15 GAMENARA Andrea  ARGENTINA BIKE  3'27.46 

16 AICARDI Samuele  TEAM COVRE  3'30.89 

17 FRANCO Edoardo  U.C.VALL職 D'AOSTE KEN 3'31.18 

18 ANGELINI Michel  TEAM CINGOLANI - PROTON 3'33.04 

19 MEZZETTA Stefano  BSC - EZIOBIKE  3'33.19 

20 BIONAZ Davide  MTB HERIN SCHOOL - BLAC 3'33.79 

21 CAIRE Pietro  ARGENTINA BIKE  3'34.38 

22 POZZONI Giovanni  LORETO LE MARMOTTE  3'34.45 

23 PENNINI Danilo  BIKE O'CLOCK PDB  3'34.62 



 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

24 JUGLAIR Julien  MTB HERIN SCHOOL - BLAC 3'36.19 

25 FUSANI Luca  VIGOR PRO LINE CUNEO  3'36.22 

26 PEROTTI Claudio  DAYCO ASD  3'36.75 

27 DOLFIN Davide  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  3'37.25 

28 PERARDI Marco  DAYCO ASD  3'38.18 

29 ORBASSANO Jacopo  VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D  3'39.11 

30 ANGELINI Xavier  TEAM CINGOLANI - PROTON 3'39.57 

31 BALESTRACCI Stefano  VIGOR PRO LINE CUNEO  3'40.12 

32 FRACCAROLI Marco  DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 3'41.06 

33 PICCINI Leonardo  ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA R 3'41.88 

34 AMADINI Lucas  TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A.S. 3'42.43 

35 MAZZOLENI Michael  VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D  3'43.28 

36 COSSETA Daniele  MTB HERIN SCHOOL - BLAC 3'43.49 

37 RUBINO Paolo  ARGENTINA BIKE  3'43.59 

38 DJORDJEVIC Alexander  ASD SESTRIERE BIKE CLUB 3'44.58 

39 CONDARCURI Cesare  READY2RIDE  3'47.02 

40 GORETTI Matteo  LORETO LE MARMOTTE  3'47.44 

41 CALLINI Riccardo  SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 3'48.43 

42 CERIATI Andrea  BSC - EZIOBIKE  3'48.46 

43 POSSI Luca  SCUOLA MTB LAGO MAGGIOR 3'48.46 

44 DURIO Edoardo  VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D  3'48.74 

45 MAGGIORANI Niccolo  BIKESTORE RACING TEAM  3'50.97 

46 REVELLI Loris  ARGENTINA BIKE  3'54.58 

47 MORASCHI Mattia  S.C. CAPRIOLO  3'56.44 

48 FERRAGAMO Riccardo  LA STRANA OFFICINA SQUA 3'59.78 

49 PANZA Alberto  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  4'01.30 

50 BERTOLINO Loris  READY2BIKE  4'03.69 

51 BELLI Walter  TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D.  4'06.57 



 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

52 GILETTA Gabriele  ARGENTINA BIKE  4'08.28 

53 CISNEROS Gustavo Adolfo  F.A.C.I.M.O.  4'09.24 

54 RICCARDI Filippo  BIKESTORE RACING TEAM  4'09.98 

55 PLANCHON Alberto  ASD SESTRIERE BIKE CLUB 4'16.67 

56 BONNER Emmett Morrisson  SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 4'16.95 

57 CAVAZZINI Pietro  BSC - EZIOBIKE  4'19.46 

58 BISI Giacomo  MTB HERIN SCHOOL - BLAC 4'21.93 

59 OPRANDI Francesco  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  4'27.57 

60 POLO Matteo  MTB HERIN SCHOOL - BLAC 4'41.67 

61 COLOMBELLI Marco  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  4'50.85 

62 COLOMBELLI Matteo  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  5'00.03 

63 ZAMPIERI Livio  VIGOR PRO LINE CUNEO  7'42.79 

 BRUM Simon  FRENCHFEDERATION  NON PAR 

 GARRONE Davide  GRUPPO CICLISTICO ANTON NON PAR 

 DOLFIN Stefano  TEAM AXO / PRO-GEST  NON PAR 

 PADOVANI Davide  ASD VELO CLUB GARAGE  NON PAR 

 


